EASTLAWN GREENWAY REPAIR ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1141 CONTRACT NO. 6912

BID OPENING: AUGUST 3, 2012

BID OF	ENING: AUGUST 3, 2012							COREX	R.G.		JOE	
						HOMBURG	CAPITOL	EXCAVATION &	HUSTON	MADISON	DANIELS	SPEEDWAY
				DANE C	OUNTY			CONSTRUCTION	COMPANY,		CONSTRUCTION	SAND &
				CONTRACTING, LLC.		INC.	INC.	LLC.	INC.	LANDSCAPES	CO., INC.	GRAVEL, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID #VALUE!	UNIT PRICE BID				
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$540.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,150.00	\$23,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$67,500.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	475.00	CY	\$12.00	\$5,700.00	\$8.00	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$19.50	\$9.00	\$19.75	\$40.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	80.00	TON	\$11.00	\$880.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$16.50	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$50.00
20221	TOPSOIL	1,200.00	SY	\$1.50	\$1,800.00	\$1.50	\$2.90	\$3.00	\$2.60	\$4.15	\$2.50	\$20.00
20230	HEAVY RIPRAP	2,040.00	TON	\$19.00	\$38,760.00	\$24.00	\$21.95	\$24.00	\$22.50	\$19.00	\$35.85	\$400.00
20233	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC	1,780.00	SY	\$2.00	\$3,560.00	\$2.50	\$2.74	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.00	\$4.25	\$10.00
20706	TALL GRASS PRAIRIE SEEDING MIX	1,200.00	SY	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.20	\$1.21	\$1.20	\$1.15	\$0.97	\$1.25	\$10.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$220.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$795.00	\$940.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$5,000.00
21014	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK	1.00	EACH	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$1,439.00	\$340.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$500.00
21024	SILT SOCK 12 INCH (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	LF	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$8.00	\$8.15	\$5.50	\$7.80	\$4.50	\$8.35	\$20.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1,200.00	SY	\$0.25	\$300.00	\$0.17	\$0.19	\$0.20	\$0.18	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$2.00
21056	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL (UNDISTRIBUTED)	3.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$78.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$85.00	\$300.00
21057	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED)	12.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$12.50	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
21058	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	3.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
21072	EROSION CONTROL MATTING CLASS II TYPE B	1,200.00	SY	\$2.20	\$2,640.00	\$1.75	\$1.63	\$1.60	\$1.55	\$2.40	\$1.75	\$10.00
90030	STORM CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,440.00	\$220.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				-	\$61,965.00	\$67,863.00	\$72,927.20		\$75,875.50	\$86,274.00	\$111,922.75	\$1,000,000.00